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List of Steam Experts per Country 

 

 
The Steam Up consortium defines the criteria for a steam expert as follows: 
 

 Education at the level of higher vocational education and a Bachelor of science degree or engineer or a demonstrable equivalent level of 
education.  

 Experience in the field of energy saving in industries.  

 Involved in work with at least 10 steam plants.  

 Able to provide independent advice.  

If you meet these requirements and want to be listed in the Steam Up Expert list, you can send your motivation and CV to eugenie.balde@rvo.nl 
Your request will also be assessed by the Steam Up partner in your country 

. 

 

 

 

 
Name 
 

 
Organisation 

 
E-mail 

 
Telephone 

 

AUSTRIA 
Michael Schirmer Spirax Sarco Ltd michael.schirmer@de.spiraxsarco.com +49 (0) 8034 / 9088 20 

+49 (0) 174 / 32 86 918 

Thomas Eisenhut ALLPLAN GmbH  
 

thomas.eisenhut@allplan.at 
 

+43 1 505 37 07 43  
+43 676 84 222 52 43  

Helmut Berger ALLPLAN GmbH  +43 1 505 37 07 94 
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 +43 676 84 222 52 94 

Martin Hinterndorfer Sattler Energie Consulting gmbh 
 

m.hinterndorfer@energie-consulting.at 
 

+43 (0)7612 / 73799 5018 
+43 (0)664 / 88927741 

Peter Sattler 
 

Sattler Energie Consulting gmbh 
 

p.sattler@energie-consulting.at 
 

+43 (0)7612 73799 5013 
+43 (0)664 88927740 

 

CZECH REPUBLIC 
Robert Máček ENVIROS Robert.macek@enviros.cz  +420 284 007 498 

Karel Pejchal ENVIROS Karel.pejchal@enviros.cz +420 284 007 498 

Josef Pikálek ENVIROS Josef.pikalek@enviros.cz +420 284 007 498 

Šárka Geryková ENVIROS Sarka.gerykova@enviros.cz +420 284 007 498 

Evžen Přibyl ENVIROS Evzen.pribyl@enviros.cz  +420 284 007 498 

Jiří Borovský Spirax Sarco Ltd.  jiri.borovsky@cz.spiraxsarco.com +420 730 154 300 

Marta Kovalovská ENVIROS marta.kovalovska@enviros.cz +420 602 753 502 

Jaroslav Šilhan Spirax Sarco Ltd. jaroslav.silhan@cz.spiraxsarco.com +420 602 377 205 

Lubomír Konečný Spirax Sarco Ltd. lubomir.konecny@cz.spiraxsarco.com +420 602 377 204 

Miloš Trejtnar Spirax Sarco Ltd. milos.trejtnar@cz.spiraxsarco.com +420 724 037 378 

Jan Tupý Spirax Sarco Ltd. jan.tupy@cz.spiraxsarco.com +420 602 377 206 

    

 
DENMARK 

Henrik Salomon Pedersen Fredericia Maskinmesterskole hsp@fms.dk +45 (0) 26 66 28 68 

Erling Larsen Københavns Tekniske Skole erla@kts.dk +45 (0) 35 86 71 86 

Thomas Maurin Spirax Sarco Ltd thomas.maurin@dk.spiraxsarco.com +45 (0) 38 10 42 88 

Kristian Buch E-TEK info@e-tek.dk +45 (0) 56 31 78 15 

Palle Jensen DANSK ENERGI SERVICE pj@dansk-energi-service.dk +45 (0) 75 72 53 11 

Kristian Jensen /  
Torben B. Andersen 

Chr. Møller A/S kj@chrmoeller.dk 
 

+45 (0) 65 99 10 99 

Arvid Blom AB&CO · TT BOILERS A/S ab@abco.dk +45 (0) 48 17 75 99 

Ole Meldgaard Nielsen WR Damp ApS om@wrdamp.dk +45 (0) 46 59 15 47 

Morten Svendsen Skandinavisk Damp Teknik ApS ms@sd-teknik.dk +45 (0) 20 26 38 10 

Jens Bruun Inspecta Jens.Bruun@inspecta.dk 
 

+45 (0) 70 22 97 70 / 40 36 
46 59 
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Kristian Buch  info@e-tek.dk , www.e-tek.dk,  
www.jumag.de  www.tlv.com  

+45 2784 8223 

 
GERMANY 

Christopher Soldwedel Eproplan c.soldwedel@eproplan.de +49 (0)711-7 69 88-37 

Dieter Oppenhäuser  dieter.oppenhaeuser@enec-energie.de +49 (0) 6744 94 97 008 
 

Peter Heinzel Peter Heinzel  p.heinzel@peter-heinzel.de +49 (0) 871 276 879 

 
GREECE 

Anastasios Vasilopoulos Energineering Ο.Ε  +30 6977 642265 

Antonis Kovas  akovas@chryssafidis.gr +30 210 4836 315 

Ilias Thessalonikios  marketing@uteco.gr +30 211 1206 900 

Ioannis Giouvanoulis http://proodosboilers.com/ ioannis.giouvanoulis@inconsulting.gr +30 694 4330 048 

Spiros Bakelas www.sbakelas.gr s.bakelas@sbakelas.gr                                  +30210 9029669/ +30210 
9022298 

Dimitris Kantarelis www.sbakelas.gr d.kadarelis@sbakelas.gr                               +30210 9029669/ +30210 
9022298 

Giorgos Chatzipetrou www.sbakelas.gr g.chatzipetrou@sbakelas.gr  +30210 9029669/ +30210 
9022298 

John Tyrovolas www.sbakelas.gr j.tyrovolas@sbakelas.gr +30210 9029669/ +30210 
9022298 

Spiros Marougkas www.sbakelas.gr s.marougkas@sbakelas.gr +30210 9029669/ +30210 
9022298 

 

ITALY 
ANTINUCCI MARCELLO L´ Agenzia per l´Energia e lo 

Sviluppo Sostenibile di Modena 

mantinucci@aess-modena.it +39 059 451207 

BALDUCCI MICHELE Studio SETA s.r.l. michele.balducci@studioseta.it +39 0546 623640 

BELVIGLIERI FILIPPO Planex s.r.l - - Società di belviglieri@gmail.com +39 045 8303193 
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Engineering 

BROCCARDO MARCO Energy-environment Freelance 

consultant 

marco.broccardo@gmail.com +39 331 84.98.981 

BRUNO CLAUDIO Kairos Società di ingegneria srl claudiobruno.mail@gmail.com +39 3351833113 

D'ALESSANDRO LEONE Energy-environment Freelance 

consultant 

leone.dalessandro@studiodale.it  

D'AURELIO ENRICO TRACTEBEL ENGINEERING S.P.A enrico.daurelio@ingpec.eu +39 340 36.21.309 

DI FRANCO PASQUALE ENEA nino.difranco@enea.it +39 06 30483220 

CLAUDIO PALMIERI Gruppo Hera claudio.palmieri@gruppohera.it +39 051 287111 

RIZZINELLI DAVIDE e3: studio associato di consulenza davide.rizzinelli@ecubo.it  

SAVINO GIANCARLO Salerno City - Servizio Di Igiene 

Urbana 

g.salvino@comune.salerno.it +39 089  666610/12 

VERGERIO GIOVANNI Energy-environment Freelance 

consultant 

giovanniruggero.vergerio@gmail.it +39 348 2819027 

VIGNATI SIGFRIDO Energy-environment Freelance 

consultant 

sigfrido.vignati@libero.it  

Emanuele Bulgherini EfficiencyKnow bulgherini@efficiencyknow.com +39 06 98968330 

RACCICHINI ELIO TEP Energy Solution e.raccichini@tepsolution.it +39 06 6482 4058 

Carlo Buscaglione Econerg s.r.l. roma@econerg.eu +39 06 35344352 

Carmelo Macri Energyman carmelo.macri@energyman.it  
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David Silvestro Spirax sarco, engineer  David.silvestro@it.spiraxsarco.com  

NETHERLANDS 

Kees de Greef 

 

Energy Technology Services VOF cg@energy-technology-services.nl 

 

+31 (0)36-5222004 
+31 (0)6-41420867 

Ariën Smit Industrial Energy Experts arien.smit@ieexperts.nl +31 (0)6-239 775 16 

Egbert Klop Industrial Energy Experts egbert.klop@ieexperts.nl +31 (0)88 - 163 53 28 

+31 (0)6 - 538 983 91 

Michiel Steerneman Industrial Energy Experts michiel.steerneman@ieexperts.nl +31 (0)6 - 51518128 

Tanja Wolf  Freelance Adviser & Engineer for 
Utility- and Energy systems 

tanja@tanjawolf.nl 

 

+31 (0)6 - 36219580 

 

SPAIN 
Francisco Puente Escan escan@escansa.com +34 913 232 643 

Francisco Miguel P. Escan escan@escansa.com +34 913 232 643 

Baschwitz Alejandro  Bosch Industrial   Alejandro.Baschwitz@es.bosch.com  (+34) 91 327 96 26 

Ibañez  José Angel  AXCOM  administracion@axcom.es  +34 916 411 699 

Navarro Jordi  Grundfos  jguerra@grundfos.com   +34 616 471 016 

Oscar Marín COMEVAL   Oscar.Marin@comeval.es    +34  913 678 926 

Cabezas Carlos  AURA   cm.cabezas@aurasolar.com  + 34 91 000 02 72 

 
OTHER 

Keith Moore Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/in/keithmoore8
88/  

http://steamesco.com/en/ 
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